
Jennifer Smith
jennifer.smith8@anthem.com 
1-502-612-3805

Renee Griffith
renee.griffith@anthem.com 
1-859-447-1188

Jennifer Kramer
jennifer.kramer2@anthem.com 
1-502-536-2919

Rachel Buchanan
rachel.buchanan@anthem.com 
1-502-263-3639

Alyson McCall-White
alyson.mccall-white@anthem.com 
1-513-316-6829

Darryl VanCleave
darryl.vancleave@anthem.com 
1-502-265-8405

Caprice Barrow
caprice.barrow@anthem.com
1-502-443-2198
*Fayette County-Inside New Circle Road

Chad Glass
chad.glass@anthem.com
1-502-269-2042

Matt Hibbs
matthew.hibbs@anthem.com
1-502-260-8022
*Fayette County- Outside New Circle Road

EASTWEST

Website: www.anthem.com/provider
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Provider Solutions Regions
West Team

Email: West.Team-KyProviderEngagement&Contracting@anthem.com 
Phone: 1-800-205-5870, Opt. 3, Opt. 2
Fax: 1-855-384-4872

East Team
Email: East.Team-KyProviderEngagement&Contracting@anthem.com
Phone: 1-800-205-5870, Opt. 3, Opt. 1
Fax: 1-855-384-4872

West
Jefferson

www.anthem.com
Anthem Blue Cross and Blue Shield Medicaid is the trade name of Anthem Kentucky Managed Care Plan, Inc., independent licensee of the Blue Cross and Blue Shield Association. Anthem is a registered trademark of 
Anthem Insurance Companies, Inc. 
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